Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q1 What was the date of your event

Answered: 15  Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Date / Time 100.00%
# DATE / TIME

1 14/03/2025

2 14/03/2025

3 14/03/2025

4 14/03/2025

5 14/03/2025

6 14/03/2025

7 14/03/2025

8 14/03/2025

9 14/03/2025

10 14/03/2025

11 14/03/2025

12 14/03/2025

13 14/03/2025

14 14/03/2025

15 14/03/2025

1/14

DATE

3/18/2025 1:43 PM
3/18/2025 1:42 PM
3/18/2025 1:41 PM
3/18/2025 1:38 PM
3/18/2025 1:34 PM
3/18/2025 1:32 PM
3/18/2025 1:30 PM
3/18/2025 1:26 PM
3/18/2025 1:24 PM
3/18/2025 1:17 PM
3/18/2025 1:15 PM
3/18/2025 9:28 AM
3/18/2025 9:25 AM
3/18/2025 9:23 AM
3/18/2025 9:15 AM
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q2 What was the name of your event? (if known)

RESPONSES
Monkerai RF Exploration
Monkerai RF Exploration
Monkerai RF Exploration
Monkerai RF Exploration
Monkerai RF Exploration
Monkerai RF Exploration
Monkerai RF Exploration
Monkerai RF Exploration
Monkerai RF Exploration
Monkerai RF Exploration
Monkerai RF Exploration
Monkerai RF Exploration
Monkerai RF Exploration
Monkerai RF Exploration

Monkerai RF Exploration

Answered: 15

2/14

Skipped: 0

DATE

3/18/2025 1:43 PM
3/18/2025 1:42 PM
3/18/2025 1:41 PM
3/18/2025 1:38 PM
3/18/2025 1:34 PM
3/18/2025 1:32 PM
3/18/2025 1:30 PM
3/18/2025 1:26 PM
3/18/2025 1:24 PM
3/18/2025 1:17 PM
3/18/2025 1:15 PM
3/18/2025 9:28 AM
3/18/2025 9:25 AM
3/18/2025 9:23 AM
3/18/2025 9:15 AM



Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q3 What best describes your interest for attending the event?

Answered: 15

BCT agreement
landholder
(includes an...

Other
landholder &
broader...

BCT or
Landcare staff

Presenter

0% 10% 20% 30% 40%

ANSWER CHOICES

BCT agreement landholder (includes any type of agreement with BCT)
Other landholder & broader community incl. Landcare

BCT or Landcare staff

Presenter

Total Respondents: 15

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)

1 Education

2 Nursery

3 I live in the area and am interested in conservation
4 Land for Wildlife

3/14

50%

Skipped: 0

60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

RESPONSES
33.33%

60.00%

6.67%

0.00%

DATE

3/18/2025 1:38 PM
3/18/2025 1:32 PM
3/18/2025 1:26 PM
3/18/2025 1:24 PM



Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q4 How would you describe your level of knowledge on this event's topic
BEFORE the event?

Answered: 4  Skipped: 11

0 10 20 30 40 50

ANSWER CHOICES AVERAGE NUMBER TOTAL NUMBER RESPONSES
34 135 4

Total Respondents: 4
# DATE
1 5 3/18/2025 1:43 PM
2 50 3/18/2025 1:32 PM
3 30 3/18/2025 1:24 PM
4 50 3/18/2025 1:15 PM

4/14



Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q5 Please select your level of satisfaction with:

Answered: 15  Skipped: 0

The
information was
relevant to me

The date,
time, and venue
were...

The presenters
were easy to
understand

Questions and
discussion were
encouraged

5/14



Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

There was
enough time for
socialising

| can
implement what
I learnt

| have
increased
access to...

I am more
confident to
address...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Strongly Di... . Disagree . Neutral . Agree
. Strongly Ag...

6/14



Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

The information was relevant to
me

The date, time, and venue were
communicated well

The presenters were easy to
understand

Questions and discussion were
encouraged

There was enough time for
socialising

| can implement what | learnt

| have increased access to
materials and information

| am more confident to address
biodiversity conservation on my
property

STRONGLY
DISAGREE

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

DISAGREE NEUTRAL

6.67%
1

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

7.14%
1

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

7/14

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

6.67%
1

6.67%
1

0.00%
0

7.14%
1

26.67%
4

23.08%
3

AGREE
13.33%
2

6.67%
1

20.00%
3

0.00%
0

6.67%
1

14.29%
2

33.33%
5

7.69%
1

STRONGLY
AGREE

80.00%
12

93.33%
14

73.33%
11

93.33%
14

93.33%
14

71.43%
10

40.00%
6

69.23%
9

TOTAL

15

15

15

15

15

14

15

13

WEIGHTED
AVERAGE

4.67

4.93

4.67

4.87

4.93

4.50

4.13

4.46
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q6 What did you like about the event?

Answered: 15  Skipped: 0

RESPONSES
Everything

Practical and great walk and talk. All plants labelled on walk to help ID in the field
Absolutely everything

Very informative

A very nice property

Information on rainforest species

The variety of species, the host's knowledge

The quality of the information, the networking

Walk through rainforest areas, identify plants and good talks/info on seed propagation
Everyone's knowledge which was shared

Inspiring to see what can be achieved

Great discussion, with like-minded people. Good to check out other people's rainforest
areas.

Site, provision of information, sustenance etc. Ethusiasm - lots of information.
High standard of enthusiastic participants

Bushwalk

8/14

DATE

3/18/2025 1:43 PM
3/18/2025 1:42 PM
3/18/2025 1:41 PM
3/18/2025 1:38 PM
3/18/2025 1:34 PM
3/18/2025 1:32 PM
3/18/2025 1:30 PM
3/18/2025 1:26 PM
3/18/2025 1:24 PM
3/18/2025 1:17 PM
3/18/2025 1:15 PM
3/18/2025 9:28 AM

3/18/2025 9:25 AM
3/18/2025 9:23 AM
3/18/2025 9:15 AM
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q7 What do you want to learn next?

Answered: 12  Skipped: 3

RESPONSES

Propagation and plant ID

Lots of things

More of the same

More

Seed raising methods

How we might establish a CA at our place

More methods of protecting rainforest species and minimising impact of invasive plants,
including vines.

Different methods used for seed germination

How to deal with privet. Methods of identifying plants Connect with other landholders
regenerating native vegetation.

Restoration strategies, eg. growing, weed management on cleared land, regeneration
strategies.

How to implement on ground activities. Community plantings and projects.

How to implement info

9/14

DATE

3/18/2025 1:43 PM
3/18/2025 1:41 PM
3/18/2025 1:38 PM
3/18/2025 1:34 PM
3/18/2025 1:30 PM
3/18/2025 1:26 PM
3/18/2025 1:24 PM

3/18/2025 1:17 PM
3/18/2025 1:15 PM

3/18/2025 9:25 AM

3/18/2025 9:23 AM
3/18/2025 9:15 AM



Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q8 How would you describe your level of knowledge on this event's topic

ANSWER CHOICES

Total Respondents: 13
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98
80
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
68
50
90
10

AFTER the event?

Answered: 13

AVERAGE NUMBER

10/14

Skipped: 2

0 10 20 30 40 50 60

TOTAL NUMBER

57

100

RESPONSES

DATE

3/18/2025 1:42 PM
3/18/2025 1:41 PM
3/18/2025 1:34 PM
3/18/2025 1:32 PM
3/18/2025 1:30 PM
3/18/2025 1:26 PM
3/18/2025 1:24 PM
3/18/2025 1:17 PM
3/18/2025 1:15 PM
3/18/2025 9:28 AM
3/18/2025 9:25 AM
3/18/2025 9:23 AM
3/18/2025 9:15 AM
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q9 Do you have any other comments or suggestions on how this event

could be improved?

Answered: 6  Skipped: 9

RESPONSES
Wonderful location Excellent presenters Can't think of any extra improvements
Honestly no

The speaker leading the group could have a microphone attached so all in the group could
hear the discussion

No, great event
Great balance of practical, theory and connecting with others!

Have stops during bushwalks for information sharing, Q&A

11/14

DATE
3/18/2025 1:41 PM

3/18/2025 1:38 PM
3/18/2025 1:30 PM

3/18/2025 1:26 PM
3/18/2025 1:15 PM
3/18/2025 9:15 AM



Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q10 Would you like more information about..

Answered: 4  Skipped: 11

BCT

Landcare

BCT & Landcare

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
BCT 50.00%
Landcare 0.00%

BCT & Landcare 50.00%
TOTAL
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